TOYOTA Ekiden - 12 Ekim 2014 Pazar

Individual Finishers

Cat: Cup1

Goégus No isim

002F MAKSUNE DEMIR
002H MEHMET VELI OZTURK
004B MUHSIN KANTAR
002A CELAL YARDIMCI
002G NIiHAT TIMUR

001B HARUN SARI

004A BIROL YAVUZ

002C TEKIN GOKALP
005A MURAT CIiVAN

001H UGUR DOGAN
004C ENES SARI

004H FATIH CIFTCI

005B HUSEYIN ACAR
002B NECATI Oz

002E HUSEYIN DOGAN
001E RECEP SAHIN

001C MUHAMMED POC
001G NAHIT DOGAN
005C KADIR CAKAL

004F SABAN SEVER (TBSTR)
001D ALI YILDIZ

001A ABDULLAH AKCIN
005H TUFAN GOKSU
004D ERDAL ERGUN
004E MEHMET YALNIZOGLU
001F HAMIT OZTURK
005D MEHMET SAYILI
005F ERDAL CETIN

006G YASIN DIiKiCIOGLU
004G MEHMET EFE

003A Abdurahman SAGLAM
005E CENGIZ KARAKAS
003C Ugur UYGUN

005G FERHAT KERIM
002D OMER EROL

003H Enes OK

006E SINAN UGUR

003D Aykut ZENGIN

006F KADIR KAHYAOGLU
003B Yalgin AHLAT

006D FARUK UYSAL
003G Ramazan KIRTAY
003E Sinan CAKAR

006C EMRE ATMACA
006A TURGAY AKARSU
003F Baris CANKAYA
006B HARUN OKATAN

006H UGUR BAL

Tur1
0:02:53
0:02:59
0:02:59
0:02:58
0:03:07
0:03:08
0:03:07
0:03:17
0:03:02
0:03:11
0:03:20
0:03:23
0:03:16
0:03:18
0:03:29
0:03:20
0:03:17
0:03:29
0:03:31
0:03:32
0:03:33
0:03:20
0:03:18
0:03:25
0:03:34
0:03:17
0:03:25
0:03:25
0:03:32
0:03:35
0:03:32
0:03:46
0:03:52
0:03:46
0:03:53
0:03:49
0:03:44
0:04:05
0:03:55
0:03:36
0:03:42
0:03:51
0:04:19
0:03:57
0:04:08
0:04:09
0:04:28
0:04:25

Tur2
0:03:04
0:03:15
0:03:19
0:03:22
0:03:14
0:03:20
0:03:30
0:03:24
0:03:44
0:03:39
0:03:30
0:03:28
0:03:36
0:03:40
0:03:33
0:03:43
0:03:47
0:03:35
0:03:35
0:03:37
0:03:36
0:03:54
0:03:59
0:03:53
0:03:43
0:04:05
0:04:00
0:04:01
0:03:58
0:04:00
0:04:03
0:04:02
0:04:00
0:04:08
0:04:05
0:04:17
0:04:22
0:04:08
0:04:20
0:04:41
0:04:54
0:04:56
0:04:28
0:04:55
0:04:52
0:05:05
0:05:12
0:05:19

Kisisel Zamani
0:05:57
0:06:13
0:06:18
0:06:19
0:06:20
0:06:28
0:06:37
0:06:41
0:06:46
0:06:49
0:06:50
0:06:51
0:06:51
0:06:58
0:07:02
0:07:03
0:07:04
0:07:04
0:07:05
0:07:09
0:07:09
0:07:13
0:07:16
0:07:17
0:07:17
0:07:21
0:07:24
0:07:26
0:07:29
0:07:34
0:07:34
0:07:48
0:07:51
0:07:54
0:07:58
0:08:06
0:08:06
0:08:13
0:08:15
0:08:17
0:08:35
0:08:46
0:08:47
0:08:52
0:08:59
0:09:14
0:09:39
0:09:44



Cat: Cup2
Gogus No
056B
056A
013F
023A
025B
012H
056H
012A
023B
039F
011A
039H
023l
021A
039A
041A
039G
021H
023C
025C
012E
052E
031E
039B
039D
032E
056C
032A
039E
031C
025A
011G
011B
023D
044E
044H
052D
025E
023F
026B
039C
041E
050F
050C
060E
041B
042F
036F
013C
038G

isim

ONUR CELIK
GULTEKIN CIKLAGCEKIC
NURULLAH OZYAPICI
MUSTAFA CETINKAYA
UMIT TAYSI

OMUR UZUNOGLU
OMER YENI

KADIR ORHAN

ZEKi GURUS
GOKHAN KASAP
OGUZHAN ONEM
ORHAN KARAMIS
YAKUP DEBRELI
HUSEYIN AYDIN
VEDAT FURTACI
CIHAN KOC

OGUZ KILIC

AHMET SINAN IKINCI
UGUR AKYOL
CAGLAYAN CEKMEZ
YASIN OZOGLU
Burak GOCEN
CETIN KAYA

HAKAN TURUT
MUHARREM TERZI
EMRE SEHERLI
ATILLA ATASOY
METIN OZCAN
KUBILAY VELI
YAVUZ ISKENDER
ERSOY CETIN

ENES KUS

ESER TEMIiZ

OMER AKMANSOY
MUSTAFA COMERT
YUSUF ELLES
Samet CELIK
MURAT CETINKAYA
ERCAN SIMSEK
OLCAY SARI

VELI BAKIRTAS
EMRE CAN

YASIN GUNDOGDU
SERCAN AKCAN
CIHAN ASRAK
EMRAH KOG

SAHIN GURLER
CEM KUCUK
YALCIN COPKAYAOGLU
EMRAH CEYHAN

Tur1
0:03:02
0:03:03
0:03:06
0:03:06
0:03:07
0:03:09
0:03:10
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:12
0:03:13
0:03:15
0:03:16
0:03:17
0:03:19
0:03:20
0:03:20
0:03:20
0:03:20
0:03:22
0:03:22
0:03:23
0:03:23
0:03:25
0:03:25
0:03:25
0:03:27
0:03:27
0:03:27
0:03:27
0:03:27
0:03:28
0:03:28
0:03:29
0:03:30
0:03:30
0:03:30
0:03:30
0:03:30
0:03:30
0:03:30
0:03:31
0:03:31
0:03:32
0:03:32
0:03:32
0:03:32
0:03:32
0:03:33

Tur2

Kisisel Zamani
0:03:02
0:03:03
0:03:06
0:03:06
0:03:07
0:03:09
0:03:10
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:12
0:03:13
0:03:15
0:03:16
0:03:17
0:03:19
0:03:20
0:03:20
0:03:20
0:03:20
0:03:22
0:03:22
0:03:23
0:03:23
0:03:25
0:03:25
0:03:25
0:03:27
0:03:27
0:03:27
0:03:27
0:03:27
0:03:28
0:03:28
0:03:29
0:03:30
0:03:30
0:03:30
0:03:30
0:03:30
0:03:30
0:03:30
0:03:31
0:03:31
0:03:32
0:03:32
0:03:32
0:03:32
0:03:32
0:03:33



042C
061A
050B
054D
056G
050A
060C
012B
042D
050D
056F
061F
044D
036B
031G
023H
050E
049F
052H
017F
037G
041D
042A
032B
037D
044B
044C
013E
056D
046G
056E
013G
012D
032G
025D
031D
013A
021D
024G
026H
031H
042E
046A
057F
057E
057G
060B
017A
026D
012G
049A
051F
051G

HUSEYIN KILIC
SEFA PUL

LOKMAN GULER
CENGIZ AKYILDIZ
EGEMEN KORKMAZ
TAMER SARI

EMIR DOGAN
NUMAN CENGIz
CETIN VELIOGLU
MUSTAFA TURK
KADIR CELEBI
GURHAN iYIHUYLU
MURAT ALi RENCBER
SERCAN BOZKURT
AYDIN AKGOKCE
HALIT KARAKOC
HUSEYIN DUZGU
FETTAH MUTLU
Servet KORKMAZ
Mustafa KAYA
YAVUZ KARAGOZ
OLCAY KART

UGUR SAKMAN
ARAFAT YILDIRIM
AHMET BUGRACAYIR
MUHAMMET AKSOY
MEHMET KAVAS
SINAN ARIKAN
UFUK OZKAN
EMRE EMIR
ATAKAN ARSU
TARIK TURKYOLU
OKAN OMERCIKOGLU

MEHMET SEFA BAYRAKTAR

NiYAZI YALCIN

HALIT URETMEN
TAHSIN SICAKKAN
OKTAY MESTANOGLU
ABDULHAMTTKABATA$
MUCAHIT YUMAK
DEh”Z(;AK”Q

SONER CETIN
DURSUN CORBACI
GOKHAN EMINOGLU
ABDULLAH TORUN
FATIH OZYURT
SERKAN UCAR

Ozcan KAYA

ZAFER DEMIRHAN
MUSTAFA AKTAS
YAKUP CEYHUN
EMRE OGURLU
ENGIN CALISKAN

0:03:34
0:03:34
0:03:34
0:03:34
0:03:34
0:03:35
0:03:35
0:03:35
0:03:36
0:03:36
0:03:36
0:03:37
0:03:37
0:03:38
0:03:38
0:03:38
0:03:38
0:03:39
0:03:39
0:03:39
0:03:39
0:03:40
0:03:40
0:03:40
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:42
0:03:42
0:03:42
0:03:42
0:03:42
0:03:42
0:03:43
0:03:43
0:03:44
0:03:45
0:03:45
0:03:45
0:03:46
0:03:47
0:03:47
0:03:48
0:03:48
0:03:48
0:03:48
0:03:49
0:03:49
0:03:49
0:03:49
0:03:49

0:03:34
0:03:34
0:03:34
0:03:34
0:03:34
0:03:35
0:03:35
0:03:35
0:03:36
0:03:36
0:03:36
0:03:37
0:03:37
0:03:38
0:03:38
0:03:38
0:03:38
0:03:39
0:03:39
0:03:39
0:03:39
0:03:40
0:03:40
0:03:40
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:42
0:03:42
0:03:42
0:03:42
0:03:42
0:03:42
0:03:43
0:03:43
0:03:44
0:03:45
0:03:45
0:03:45
0:03:46
0:03:47
0:03:47
0:03:48
0:03:48
0:03:48
0:03:48
0:03:49
0:03:49
0:03:49
0:03:49
0:03:49



052A
024F
032F
036A
042H
055E
055B
052B
050H
046B
060A
037E
031A
049D
052C
055G
055A
046D
046F
024D
021B
023E
037A
036G
032H
038A
026E
025H
031F
049H
049E
060D
036C
025F
029G
024B
034G
060l

061H
0498
044A
024E
025G
034C
011H
042G
036H
031B
055H
029C
034D
041G
026A

Mesut AYVAZ
BULENT GULFIDAN
SERDAR ELiUZ
MUSTAFA ERTURK
GURKAN CAY
ERDINC KOC
IBRAHIM GUVEN
ismail DEMIRCI
HALUK SEN

EREN YILMAZ
SERCAN AK
ALICAN TUNCA
SEDAT YAVAS
SAIM BERBEROGLU
Erdal TURK
TAHSWJKELEs
OGUZ YAVUZ
TARIK AVCI
SERCAN KAYA
RIDVAN DUMAN
MUHAMMET MEMIS
ERDOGAN KURT
GENCAY YILDIZ
MURAT SAGLIK
ILKER DOLMA
FATIH ARDUC
SERKAN GUNER
ABDULLAH BAKAN
ERAY OZKAN
ISMAIL CETINKAY
HAKAN OZAVCI
ABDULLAH TOSUN
SABRI SERIK

CEM DIKMEN
KERIM BIRINCI
TAHA YASIR BALCI
EMRAH AKKOCA
RIDVAN BAHAR
ADEM GUL
iSMNLAQMGOZ
HAKAN KAPLAN
KADIR GUNGORENKOC
OMER FARUK KURU
ZAFER KART
YALCIN DiS
MUSTAFA EMIN ALAVANT
TOLGA OZMEN
DOGAN KOROGLU
MURAT SIRAY
SEZER KAS
DAVUT BILGIN
MESUT SAKAR
HALUK KANSIZ

0:03:50
0:03:50
0:03:50
0:03:51
0:03:51
0:03:51
0:03:53
0:03:53
0:03:53
0:03:53
0:03:53
0:03:53
0:03:54
0:03:54
0:03:54
0:03:54
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:56
0:03:56
0:03:57
0:03:57
0:03:57
0:03:58
0:03:58
0:03:58
0:03:58
0:03:58
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:04:00
0:04:00
0:04:01
0:04:01
0:04:01
0:04:02
0:04:03
0:04:03
0:04:03
0:04:04
0:04:04
0:04:04
0:04:05

0:03:50
0:03:50
0:03:50
0:03:51
0:03:51
0:03:51
0:03:53
0:03:53
0:03:53
0:03:53
0:03:53
0:03:53
0:03:54
0:03:54
0:03:54
0:03:54
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:03:56
0:03:56
0:03:57
0:03:57
0:03:57
0:03:58
0:03:58
0:03:58
0:03:58
0:03:58
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:04:00
0:04:00
0:04:01
0:04:01
0:04:01
0:04:02
0:04:03
0:04:03
0:04:03
0:04:04
0:04:04
0:04:04
0:04:05



021G
051C
051D
055C
026G
029F
011C
012F
026C
038B
038C
049G
049C
038E
036E
021F
055F
024H
012C
013H
042B
044G
011F
013D
037F
024C
021E
052G
046E
046C
046H
051H
051E
058E
061C
034B
034A
032C
011E
037B
050G
017C
011D
0571

057A
021C
029A
034H
030A
052F
054E
037H
034F

ATILLA DEMIRCI
ENES IBRISIM
ENGIN ORMANCI
VOLKAN BUDAKLAR
AYKUT AYHAN
UFUK OSMAN POGDA
HABIB EREZ

ONUR KAYNAK
ALPER GULSEN
OGUZ BATTAL
UGUR BAYKAN
ISMAIL ERCIVAN
KAAN GURTAY
ENGIN ISIK

ERDAL YiGIT

ERSIN ISIK

YASAR DIKILITAS
GOKHAN GUNEY
ALI IHSAN BAYDEMIR
AYTUNC SARAC
ONUR KOSAR
OMUR BULAMA
SERDAR ISIK
SERDAR CORTNE
UGUR YILMAZ
ILKER KOC
BEYTULLAH TANIS
Tacettin GUMUS
ERHAN TURKYOLU
SEFA CINAR

BEKIR ORHAN
ALPARSLAN YILMAZER
ONDER USLU
YAVUZ TURKMEN
HAKAN KAYALAR
CAGLAR DENIZz
YUNUS EMRE ASLAN
CUNEYT OzAL

ALI SUBASOGLU
HUSEYIN AVNi SAGIROGLU
ALI 6ZzUDOGRU
Selman TOSYA
RAZAN GERGIN
YALCIN VAROL
SEBUTAY GOKSU
VOLKAN KARATAS
MUSTAFA BOZKURT
TALHA KAYA
AYHAN GUNHAN
Halil ILGOR

SABAN KANBUR
AHMET DEMIRBAS
MERT MURAT ASAN

0:04:05
0:04:05
0:04:05
0:04:06
0:04:06
0:04:06
0:04:06
0:04:07
0:04:07
0:04.07
0:04:07
0:04:07
0:04:08
0:04:08
0:04:08
0:04:08
0:04:09
0:04:10
0:04:10
0:04:11
0:04:11
0:04:11
0:04:12
0:04:13
0:04:13
0:04:13
0:04:13
0:04:13
0:04:13
0:04:13
0:04:14
0:04:14
0:04:14
0:04:14
0:04:15
0:04:16
0:04:16
0:04:16
0:04:16
0:04:17
0:04:17
0:04:18
0:04:18
0:04:19
0:04:20
0:04:21
0:04:21
0:04:21
0:04:22
0:04:22
0:04:22
0:04:23
0:04:24

0:04:05
0:04:05
0:04:05
0:04:06
0:04:06
0:04:06
0:04:06
0:04:07
0:04:07
0:04:07
0:04:07
0:04:07
0:04:08
0:04:08
0:04:08
0:04:08
0:04:09
0:04:10
0:04:10
0:04:11
0:04:11
0:04:11
0:04:12
0:04:13
0:04:13
0:04:13
0:04:13
0:04:13
0:04:13
0:04:13
0:04:14
0:04:14
0:04:14
0:04:14
0:04:15
0:04:16
0:04:16
0:04:16
0:04:16
0:04:17
0:04:17
0:04:18
0:04:18
0:04:19
0:04:20
0:04:21
0:04:21
0:04:21
0:04:22
0:04:22
0:04:22
0:04:23
0:04:24



054C
013l

051B
054A
048G
060F
024A
038H
058B
054B
017E
041C
061D
058F
057H
041H
017G
029D
044F
048F
058H
037C
017D
017B
057C
029B
029E
061B
057B
048H
054G
048C
034E
030C
058D
036D
048A
058C
032D
055D
061E
051A
058A
048E
041F
038D
029H
061G
054H
017H
048B
030E
048D

MEHMET KURNAZ
SERKAN CALIK
SAMET KAHVECIGIL
SERKAN SAHINOGLU
M.EMIN ERASLAN
SEMIH YALCIN
FARUK ELIBOL
SALIH AKDEMIR
NOYAN OZEREN
HAMIT CELIK
Fahrettin BALIMRE
SUAT SARI

BILAL KAYACAN
YUSUF KARABIYIK
BURAK YAGCI
IBRAHIM TURAN
Sultan KARACA
SONER AKGUN
ADEM CAKIR

EMRE KARABULUTLAR
ERKAN COSKUNER
iIBRAHIM AKDOGDU
Emre KAMA

ibrahim GUNER
HAYRETTIN YUCEL
ALICAN CAKALOGLU
ISMAIL CiL
OGUZHAN CAN
YUCEL CAKIROGLU
ALI IMRAN CETINDERE
KADIR AYAN

YAVUZ GUL

HASAN YILDIZ
FATIH GELGEC
RECEP GUVEN
UFUK ONUR
SERDAR KURNAZ
GOKSEL TOPALOGLU
SERCAN BUYUKBAS
TURAN YENIARAS
MEHMET KILIC
IBRAHIM BILGIC
ERSIN UZGUN
RIFAT YAYLA

BARIS ERDOGAN
SENOL GUN

OMER YILMAZ
MEHMET OZCAN
OZGUR YARAMIS
Ferdi DONMEZ
HAKAN YENIARAS
SEZER SIMSEK
TURGAY KANSIZ

0:04:24
0:04:26
0:04:27
0:04:27
0:04:27
0:04:28
0:04:28
0:04:30
0:04:30
0:04:31
0:04:31
0:04:32
0:04:32
0:04:33
0:04:33
0:04:34
0:04:34
0:04:37
0:04:37
0:04:37
0:04:38
0:04:38
0:04:40
0:04:41
0:04:42
0:04:43
0:04:44
0:04:44
0:04:45
0:04:46
0:04:47
0:04:49
0:04:50
0:04:51
0:04:51
0:04:52
0:04:53
0:04:54
0:04:55
0:04:56
0:04:57
0:04:58
0:05:00
0:05:01
0:05:03
0:05:05
0:05:06
0:05:07
0:05:08
0:05:08
0:05:15
0:05:19
0:05:24

0:04:24
0:04:26
0:04:27
0:04:27
0:04:27
0:04:28
0:04:28
0:04:30
0:04:30
0:04:31
0:04:31
0:04:32
0:04:32
0:04:33
0:04:33
0:04:34
0:04:34
0:04:37
0:04:37
0:04:37
0:04:38
0:04:38
0:04:40
0:04:41
0:04:42
0:04:43
0:04:44
0:04:44
0:04:45
0:04:46
0:04:47
0:04:49
0:04:50
0:04:51
0:04:51
0:04:52
0:04:53
0:04:54
0:04:55
0:04:56
0:04:57
0:04:58
0:05:00
0:05:01
0:05:03
0:05:05
0:05:06
0:05:07
0:05:08
0:05:08
0:05:15
0:05:19
0:05:24



058G
030G
030D
030H
026F
060G
030B
038F
054F
030F

Cat: Family
Go6gus No
136A
137A
132C
132B
137C
137B
136B
134B
134C
136C
134A
133B
133A
133C
132A
131A
131B
131C

Cat: Lady
Gogus No
121A
122A
122F
122B
122H
122D
122C
121B
121E
121F
121D
121C
122G
121H
122E
121G

Cat: Mng
Go6gus No

ILHAN KANDEMIR
HAKAN IBRAHIMOGLU
SELIM DINDAR

YASIN CAMDERELI
SERCAN KESKIN
MURAT AKTAS
MURAT KACMAZ
YASIN YILMAZKAYA
AYTAC TASLIYAN
FATIH DURMUS

isim

O.FARUK DEMiRBAS
ALI DOGAN GOKSUN
AYSENUR iQEN

ENES iQEN

EREN OGUZ

ERSIN OGUZ
EMRECAN DEMiRBAS
EBRAR ONAL

ASIM ONAL

AHMET DEMiRBAS
MUSTAFA ONAL
YUNUS EMRE AKBAS
FAIH AKBAS

IBRAHIM AKBAS
HUSEYIN ICEN
ZULAL BASARAN
BERRA BASARAN
NUREFSAN BASARAN

isim

Yu Tsukui

MERVE YIGIT
NURGUL ERTURK
SEVIL TOK
HULYA DIKMEN
SELMA GIRGIN
HABIBE GUNDUZ
Seher Cor

Nilifer Oztiirk
Seda Glg¢

Pelin Ayan

Busra Ogras
SEHER HIKMET
Busra Adali
SEVIM MERAL
Ozge Tanta

isim

0:05:26
0:05:40
0:05:40
0:05:50
0:05:50
0:05:55
0:06:02
0:06:05
0:06:20
0:07:07

Tur1
0:00:48
0:00:56
0:00:56
0:00:59
0:00:59
0:01:01
0:01:01
0:01:01
0:01:01
0:01:04
0:01:04
0:01:08
0:01:10
0:01:11
0:01:15
0:01:29
0:01:30
0:01:44

Tur1
0:03:50
0:03:56
0:04:21
0:04:28
0:04:40
0:04:51
0:04:56
0:04:57
0:05:00
0:05:01
0:05:03
0:05:06
0:05:06
0:05:08
0:05:12
0:05:14

Tur1

Tur2

Tur2

Tur2

0:05:26
0:05:40
0:05:40
0:05:50
0:05:50
0:05:55
0:06:02
0:06:05
0:06:20
0:07:07

Kisisel Zamani
0:00:48
0:00:56
0:00:56
0:00:59
0:00:59
0:01:01
0:01:01
0:01:01
0:01:01
0:01:04
0:01:04
0:01:08
0:01:10
0:01:11
0:01:15
0:01:29
0:01:30
0:01:44

Kisisel Zamani
0:03:50
0:03:56
0:04:21
0:04:28
0:04:40
0:04:51
0:04:56
0:04:57
0:05:00
0:05:01
0:05:03
0:05:06
0:05:06
0:05:08
0:05:12
0:05:14

Kisisel Zamani



102B Sinan OZALP 0:02:56 0:02:56

104A Masaki Wakamatsu 0:03:07 0:03:07
102A Refik VURMAZ 0:03:13 0:03:13
105A Yuki Hirayama 0:03:16 0:03:16
102E Resul ERKUL 0:03:21 0:03:21
104G Tatsuya Ikki 0:03:22 0:03:22
106E Can Beyhan 0:03:22 0:03:22
106A Medet Ylzgul 0:03:35 0:03:35
101C SINAN BAYRAKLI 0:03:35 0:03:35
105B Yuki Tajika 0:03:37 0:03:37
106D Fikret Basaran 0:03:39 0:03:39
102H Goékhan PEKDEMIR 0:03:44 0:03:44
102C Ahmet GURSEL 0:03:45 0:03:45
104C Shinya Tomita 0:03:48 0:03:48
106G Zeki Holaci 0:03:49 0:03:49
104B Masato Kitada 0:03:52 0:03:52
106C Erdogan Kurt 0:03:55 0:03:55
106B Soner Haberci 0:03:55 0:03:55
101A METIN KESICI 0:03:55 0:03:55
106H Ali Dayang 0:03:56 0:03:56
104D Shoji Asai 0:04:00 0:04:00
104H Kazunori Goto 0:04:00 0:04:00
102G Hakan OZDEMIR 0:04:01 0:04:01
104F Kiyoshi Arai 0:04:02 0:04:02
106F Ersin Oguz 0:04:02 0:04:02
102l Huseyin MADEN 0:04:04 0:04:04
102D Ayhan TURK 0:04:08 0:04:08
105H Tai Yamaguchi 0:04:08 0:04:08
105C Masaru Watanabe 0:04:10 0:04:10
104E Toshifumi Osaki 0:04:11 0:04:11
105D Yukiji Minami 0:04:16 0:04:16
105G Masahito ishii 0:04:18 0:04:18
101H BULENT AYDOGDU 0:04:39 0:04:39
101E ERCAN AKTAS 0:04:41 0:04:41
105E Satoshi Sakane 0:04:49 0:04:49
101F FATIH AKGUNES 0:04:50 0:04:50
101D MUAMMER BASPINAR 0:04:50 0:04:50
105F Hiroshi Kato 0:05:07 0:05:07
101B DAVUT TASKIRAN 0:05:24 0:05:24
101G FERRUH KILIC 0:05:26 0:05:26

Sonugclar Depar Timing tarafindan saglanmistir  Tarih: 2014.10.12. 12:27:51



